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PRUEBA Nº: 1 800 Libres M <BENJAMIN> (5)

SERIE Nº 11.1

78223023 NOAH TORRICO RUIZ1.2 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

00721378 DENIZ RESHATOV RASHIDOV1.3 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL1.4 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

49928399 IVAN CARDEÑOSA SECHENKOV1.5 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45189527 GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ1.6 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

00342128 NICOLAS HUTHER1.7 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 21.2

45611301 JORGE NUÑEZ BALDOMIR2.1 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

49773073 IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES2.2 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

43481558 SEBASTIA RAMON FERRER2.3 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

41707753 PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA VALENS2.4 2008 S.T.FELANITX

41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS2.5 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

49609031 GABRIEL BARCELO CASTAÑER2.6 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

45184348 JAUME MELIS FERRER2.7 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 31.3

45187468 AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ3.1 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

49609504 VALENTIN DE TORO BUCETA3.2 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA3.3 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

46395199 CARLOS BONET BONET3.4 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

49609493 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ3.5 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

45190073 ERIC CAMINO GARCIA3.6 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

45371944 DANIEL TITOS IBAÑEZ3.7 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

41660313 MIQUEL ADROVER RIGO3.8 2008 S.T.FELANITX

PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN> (33)

SERIE Nº 42.1

49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA4.1 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

45697729 PAULA MELIS FERRER4.2 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY4.3 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49484379 LLUCIA AVELLA FONTCUBERTA4.4 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA4.5 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49480545 SANDRA MARTIN FRAILE4.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46394475 LAURA CASTAÑER NOGUERA4.7 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 52.2

49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI5.1 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49614755 NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO5.2 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

45691319 BEATRIZ GIJON CASTRO5.3 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

41692086 LAIA REUS SANS5.4 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

46395107 SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN5.5 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

46390955 MARTINA SERRA MARTINEZ5.6 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49868938 JULIA LLABRES PEDRET5.7 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49609931 ALBA PASCUAL SABANIEL5.8 2009 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 400 Libres X <BENJAMIN> (4)

SERIE Nº 63.1

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA6.1 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

49610886 AZAHARA LLOMPART PORTAS6.2 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

54623315 MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS6.3 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

41662087 MARC BERMIN MORAIS6.4 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49864618 LUCA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA6.5 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH ALVAREZ6.6 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49771294 LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ6.7 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO6.8 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 73.2

41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA7.1 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA7.2 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

54875912 MARTA RAMIS GALMES7.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46397615 MARIA ANGELA BARCELO CASTAÑER7.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49610392 ISABEL BERGAS COMAS7.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS VILLALONGA7.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS7.7 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES7.8 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 83.3

41691011 MIQUEL GAYA FONS8.1 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49481146 AINA BAUZA LLANA8.2 2010 S.T.FELANITX

03764793 LIUDMILA LABUTINA8.3 2010 S.T.FELANITX

49868806 CECILIA NOCERAS SANCHEZ8.4 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

49921504 MARINA COLL ROMAN8.5 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

41691724 ALEJANDRO FCO. FAJARDO FIDALGO8.6 2009 S.T.FELANITX

46394621 CATERINA OBRADOR PALMER8.7 2010 S.T.FELANITX

46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ8.8 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 93.4

45691485 DANI FERRER GARCIA9.1 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO9.2 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

46390392 FRANCISCO DURAN MESA9.3 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

45692114 NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE9.4 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

45698344 IZAN BLANCO LOPEZ9.5 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

00471159 CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI9.6 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

41662088 JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA9.7 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN9.8 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Espalda X <BENJAMIN> (12)

SERIE Nº 104.1

49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA10.1 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

45694807 MARINA TUR REYES10.2 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

45370906 RAFAEL TOYMIL TALAVERA10.3 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

00721378 DENIZ RESHATOV RASHIDOV10.4 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

45189527 GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ10.5 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

45613777 NEUS GREGORIO RIERA10.6 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

46394475 LAURA CASTAÑER NOGUERA10.7 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

78223023 NOAH TORRICO RUIZ10.8 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Espalda X <BENJAMIN> (12)

SERIE Nº 114.2

49606564 MARTINA PETRUS VALERO11.1 2009 S.T.BOCCHORIS

20551772 JULIA RAMON ORELL11.2 2009 S.T.BOCCHORIS

45695014 SOFIA MESQUIDA PIOTROW11.3 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49480545 SANDRA MARTIN FRAILE11.4 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

41659846 MARIA CIRER CABOT11.5 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45697729 PAULA MELIS FERRER11.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

41624851 MARTA RAMOS SALORT11.7 2009 S.T.BOCCHORIS

00342128 NICOLAS HUTHER11.8 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 124.3

45372103 AMELIE MONIER PIÑOL12.1 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

52033227 Mª ANGELES BALAGUER PUJOL12.2 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49484379 LLUCIA AVELLA FONTCUBERTA12.3 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL12.4 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

49928399 IVAN CARDEÑOSA SECHENKOV12.5 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA12.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY12.7 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46391865 VERONICA GARRIDO MORENO12.8 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 134.4

45184348 JAUME MELIS FERRER13.1 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI13.2 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49614755 NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO13.3 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

45691319 BEATRIZ GIJON CASTRO13.4 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

46390955 MARTINA SERRA MARTINEZ13.5 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49868938 JULIA LLABRES PEDRET13.6 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49609931 ALBA PASCUAL SABANIEL13.7 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

45611301 JORGE NUÑEZ BALDOMIR13.8 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 144.5

49609031 GABRIEL BARCELO CASTAÑER14.1 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

43481558 SEBASTIA RAMON FERRER14.2 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

41707753 PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA VALENS14.3 2008 S.T.FELANITX

41660313 MIQUEL ADROVER RIGO14.4 2008 S.T.FELANITX

41661081 NEUS MAS ALCON14.5 2009 S.T.FELANITX

41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS14.6 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

45190648 MARTI JIMENEZ CAMACHO14.7 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

49773073 IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES14.8 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 154.6

81104248 YASMINA DURAI15.1 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

45187468 AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ15.2 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

45371944 DANIEL TITOS IBAÑEZ15.3 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

45190073 ERIC CAMINO GARCIA15.4 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

49609504 VALENTIN DE TORO BUCETA15.5 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

08424482 SIENNA STEINFELDT15.6 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

52032943 CARME PERICAS FONT15.7 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

41658110 NICOLAS OLIVER BEERENS15.8 2008 S.T.FELANITX
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Espalda X <BENJAMIN> (12)

SERIE Nº 164.7

49483725 DAMIA YI BUÑOL LLOVET16.1 2008 S.T.LLUCMA

48233375 MARTINA JIMENEZ CASTILLO16.2 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

45188227 TIAGO RAINERI SANCHEZ16.3 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

41623480 ALEIX APARICIO TERRAZAS16.4 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

41692086 LAIA REUS SANS16.5 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

46395107 SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN16.6 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

49928607 ELENA AMOR BAUZA16.7 2009 S.T.LLUCMA

45699760 LAURA AVILA ANDREU16.8 2009 S.T.LLUCMA

SERIE Nº 174.8

45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA17.1 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

49609493 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ17.2 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

41707944 PERE ADROVER FORTEZA17.3 2008 S.T.MANACOR

41624979 TONI FEBRER SINTES17.4 2008 S.T.MANACOR

41658642 MARIA GUAL SANSO17.5 2009 S.T.MANACOR

46395199 CARLOS BONET BONET17.6 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

49605987 MELANIA ROMERO PONCE17.7 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

20549798 ELSA MIJARES FONTCLARA17.8 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Espalda X <BENJAMIN> (11)

SERIE Nº 185.1

49926640 SARA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS18.2 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO18.3 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

49480824 ALEJANDRO ARBOS GOMEZ18.4 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

49605104 MARTINA LOPEZ BAUZA18.5 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49865097 ZAIRA MENDIETA TORRES18.6 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

54626921 SANDRA CASTELL ANTOLI18.7 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 195.2

46388319 NURIA VILAR ORTEGA19.2 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

01801769 GEMMA LOVRINCEVICH19.3 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH ALVAREZ19.4 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49610886 AZAHARA LLOMPART PORTAS19.5 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

45698843 SOFIA AEITON MARTINEZ19.6 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49480154 PILAR BARRIENTOS DURAN19.7 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 205.3

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES20.1 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA20.2 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

54875912 MARTA RAMIS GALMES20.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49606563 ISAAC MANJON BLAY20.4 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49610392 ISABEL BERGAS COMAS20.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS VILLALONGA20.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS20.7 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

41662087 MARC BERMIN MORAIS20.8 2009 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Espalda X <BENJAMIN> (11)

SERIE Nº 215.4

41691011 MIQUEL GAYA FONS21.1 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49481146 AINA BAUZA LLANA21.2 2010 S.T.FELANITX

49776105 EKTOR CUESTA JIMENEZ21.3 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO21.4 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

49921504 MARINA COLL ROMAN21.5 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

41691724 ALEJANDRO FCO. FAJARDO FIDALGO21.6 2009 S.T.FELANITX

46394621 CATERINA OBRADOR PALMER21.7 2010 S.T.FELANITX

46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ21.8 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 225.5

41660725 CELIA CARRIO LLABRES22.1 2010 S.T.MANACOR

49605845 PAULA SILLERO FERNANDEZ 01:52.82 5022.2 2010 CVOLTOR

00471159 CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 01:44.74 2522.3 2009 CN.INCA

45692114 NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE 01:37.09 2522.4 2009 NCALVIA

49771294 LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ 01:44.00 2522.5 2010 CNPALMA

49868806 CECILIA NOCERAS SANCHEZ 01:49.21 2522.6 2010 CN.INCA

03764793 LIUDMILA LABUTINA 01:50.65 2522.7 2010 FELANITX

46390392 FRANCISCO DURAN MESA22.8 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 235.6

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 01:34.93 2523.1 2009 CVOLTOR

41662088 JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA 01:34.00 2523.2 2009 CN.INCA

49864618 LUCA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 01:35.65 5023.3 2009 CNPALMA

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 01:26.62 5023.4 2009 CN.INCA

45691485 DANI FERRER GARCIA 01:33.56 5023.5 2009 CN.INCA

46397615 MARIA ANGELA BARCELO CASTAÑER 01:33.89 2523.6 2010 SALLE-P

41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA 01:37.17 5023.7 2009 CNPALMA

54623315 MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS 01:35.19 2523.8 2010 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 8x50 Estilos X <BENJAMIN> (63)

SERIE Nº 246.1

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A>24.3 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN24.4 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA

00877 CVOLTOR BENJAMIN24.5 S.T.BENJAMINCVOLTOR
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